Single Family
7590 Bayside Ln, Miami Beach
#MLS: A11424305
$4800 000

Angebotsdatum
Stadt

Anschrift
Wohnflache
Steuer/Jahr
Baujahr
Schlafzimmer
Badezimmer
Garagen

am Wasser

2023/07/25

Miami Beach, FL 33141
7590 Bayside Ln

362 m?

$18334

2024

5

5/1

< (2)
v

7590 Bayside Ln Miami Beach, FL 33141 single family house for sale with MLS A11424305 located in KERR
& WILLIAMS SUB. Excellent opportunity to build your Dream Home in the heart of the Miami Beach. This
amazing waterfront 7,950 sqft vacant lot provides spectacular views and is located just a few blocks from the
beach. Building plans are being developed for a 5-bed/5.1-bath state-of-the-art house boasting 3,900 SF of
exceptionally designed luxurious living space flawlessly connecting with the exterior. The house includes two
Swimming pools, Sun Deck, Garden/Pergola Terrace, and more.

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de
CALL: +1 786-468-4380



