Single Family 7590 Bayside Ln, Miami Beach #MLS: A11424305 \$ 4 800 000



Angebotsdatum	2023/07/25
Stadt	Miami Beach, FL 33141
Anschrift	7590 Bayside Ln
Wohnfläche	362 m ²
Steuer/Jahr	\$ 18 334
Baujahr	2024
Schlafzimmer	5
Badezimmer	5/1
Garagen	✓ (2)
am Wasser	A

7590 Bayside Ln Miami Beach, FL 33141 single family house for sale with MLS A11424305 located in KERR & WILLIAMS SUB. Excellent opportunity to build your Dream Home in the heart of the Miami Beach. This amazing waterfront 7,950 sqft vacant lot provides spectacular views and is located just a few blocks from the beach. Building plans are being developed for a 5-bed/5.1-bath state-of-the-art house boasting 3,900 SF of exceptionally designed luxurious living space flawlessly connecting with the exterior. The house includes two Swimming pools, Sun Deck, Garden/Pergola Terrace, and more.

www.immobilienmiamiflorida.de CALL: +1 786-468-4380